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Lab in-charge: Dr. Sushma Kumari and
Dr. U, Anjaneyulu
Contact: sushma.kumari@vit.ac.in,

Lab in-charge: Dr. Loganathan Rangasamy

BIO BIOMATERIAL ; 4
TRANSLATIONAL pooceccinG Contact: loganathan.r@vit.ac.in

LAB

Anjaneyulu.u@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge: Prof. Amit Kumar Jaiswal
Contact: amitj@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge:
Dr. Loganathan Rangasamy
Contact: loganathan.r@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge: Dr. Anjaneyulu U
Contact: anjaneyulu.u@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge: Dr. Raunak Kumar Das
Contact: raunakkumardas@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge: Dr. A, Joseph Nathanael
Contact: joseph.nathanael@vit.ac.in
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Lab in-charge: Dr. D S Mohan Varmay
Contact: mohanvarma@vit.ac.in
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Prof. Geetha Manivasagam and
Dr. Loganathan Rangasamy
Contact:
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geethamanivasagam@vit.ac.in and
loganathan.r@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge: Dr. A. Joseph Nathanael
Contact: joseph.nathanael@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge: Dr. A. Joseph Nathanael
Contact: joseph.nathanael@vit.ac.in

Lab in-charge; Dr. Arunkumar Pitchaimani
Contact: arunkumar.pitchaimani@vit.ac.in




Biomaterials & Biomechanics




